RFP Inviting Bank Contai Co-operative Bank Ltd. (CCBL) 

RFP Reference No: RFP01/25-26/ Dated: 21/01/2026 

Availability of RFP document  21/01/2026 12:00 PM onwards 
To be downloaded from https://www.ccb.bank.in  

Cost of the Tender document (non-
refundable)  

INR 10,000/- + INR 1,800/- (GST) = INR 11800/- (Rupees Eleven 
Thousand Eight Hundred Only) 
payable online through e-payment mode i.e. NEFT/Online Payment 
on the following: 

Account Number:1246102000000019 
IFSC Code: IBKL0001246 
Bank Name: IDBI Bank Ltd 
Branch Name : Contai Branch 

Earnest Money Deposit  INR 10,00,000/- (Rupees Ten Lacs Only) payable through Bank

[...]

that any given date indicated in the Schedule of Dates is a public holiday, or the bank is closed on that 

day for any account, the activity would be shifted to the next working day of the bank.  

Bidders are requested to download the RFP from https://www.ccb.bank.in .The cost of the tender 

document of Rs. 11,800.00 (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred Only) inclusive of GST to be paid for 

applying to the tendering process. The cost of the tender document should be paid as per details 

mentioned in Section 9.6. 

This is a one-time non- returnable amount. The Bid not accompanied by the Cost of the Document shall

[...]

Bidders a reasonable time in which to take an Addendum into account, or for any other reason, the BANK 

may, at its discretion, extend the due date for submitting the Bids.   

9.6 Cost of the Schedule  

The bidder is required to submit the Cost of the Tender worth INR 11,800/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight 

Hundred Only.  INR 10,000/- RFP document cost + INR 1800/- as GST) vide NEFT/Online Transfer. The tender 

document cost is exempted for the valid MSME certified bidder, and the bidder should submit the copy of valid MSME 

certificate with the technical bid.